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NTXUSBC Senior Mail-O-Graphic Tournament
Top 10 All Time High Scores

Top 10 All Time High Senior Mail-O-Graphic Scores - MEN

Phil Chovanec
Thomas Czajkowski
Raymond Lehew
Donald Smith
Russell Foz
Bob Allen
Roy Stevens
Gregory Allen
John Martin
Billy Cathey

828
798
796
783
780
77
773
773
772
771

Forum Bowl
Forum Bowl
Hilltop
AMF Spare Time
Forum Bowl
Forum Bowl
City View
AMF Spare Time
Cowtown
Red Bird

Top 10 All Time High Senior Mail-O-Graphic Scores - WOMEN

2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024
2024
2023
2024
2023

Sheila Burger
Rose Finley
Doris Luttrell

Wendy Van Noy
Pamela Candler
Beverly Houston
Alice Elmore
Gayle Richardson
Gail Barnhill
Tessie Wells

775
772
761
760
750
744
743
743
742
738

AMF Spare Time
Bowlero Watuga
City View
Bowlero Watuga
City View
Plano Super Bowl
Red Bird
City View
Pins Granbury
Forum Bowl



