

## NTXUSBC Senior Mail-O-Graphic Tournament Top 10 All Time High Scores

## **Top 10 All Time High Senior Mail-O-Graphic Scores - MEN**

1st	2024	Phil Chovanec	828	Forum Bowl
2nd	2024	Thomas Czajkowski	798	Forum Bowl
3rd	2024	Raymond Lehew	796	Hilltop
4th	2024	Donald Smith	783	AMF Spare Time
5th	2023	Russell Foz	780	Forum Bowl
6th	2024	Bob Allen	777	Forum Bowl
7th	2023	Roy Stevens	773	City View
8th	2023	Gregory Allen	773	AMF Spare Time
9th	2023	John Martin	772	Cowtown
10th	2023	Billy Cathey	771	Red Bird
6th 7th 8th 9th	2024 2023 2023 2023	Bob Allen Roy Stevens Gregory Allen John Martin	777 773 773 772	Forum Bowl Forum Bowl City View AMF Spare Time Cowtown

## **Top 10 All Time High Senior Mail-O-Graphic Scores - WOMEN**

1st	2024	Sheila Burger	775	AMF Spare Time
2nd	2023	Rose Finley	772	Bowlero Watuga
3rd	2023	Doris Luttrell	761	City View
4th	2023	Wendy Van Noy	760	Bowlero Watuga
5th	2023	Pamela Candler	750	City View
6th	2024	Beverly Houston	744	Plano Super Bowl
7th	2024	Alice Elmore	743	Red Bird
8th	2023	Gayle Richardson	743	City View
9th	2024	Gail Barnhill	742	Pins Granbury
10th	2023	Tessie Wells	738	Forum Bowl